WATTAGE 4.0W per foot
IP RATING IP20 - dry locations
OUTPUT 2700K - 350 lm/ft
3000K - 360 lm/ft
3500K - 370 lm/ft
4200K - 380 lm/ft
5200K - 390 lm/ft
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC

+ -
DIMMABLE
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  LLI-LAC4.0W-20-27K-120V-80-164in
**If a custom, pre-assembled layout is desired, please use the layout guide on page 3 to specify a layout code**
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 24.07
NOTE: All data has +/- 5% tolerance.
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE CRI LENGTH
LLI-LAC4.0W – 20 – – 120V – 80 –
27K   (350 lm/ft) (enter length in inches, up to 1,968”)
30K   (360 lm/ft)
35K   (370 lm/ft)
42K   (380 lm/ft)
52K   (390 lm/ft)
MOUNTING OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
CONNECTOR OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
This product is not field-cuttable. All custom connections must be factory
assembled. See page 2 for available connector options.
Tape Mounting Clip 120V Extrusions
(see page 2 for details)
LLI-LAC-MCL
0.43” L x 0.58” H x 0.78” W
Recommended use: 1 clip for
every 12in.
4”
0.7”
1.2”
1.16”
PROJECT
SKU
QUANTITY
SPECIFIER
DATE
MOUNTING EXTRUSION OPTIONS  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
94” L x 0.79” H x 0.79” W
0.79”
0.79”
MOUNTING EXTRUSION - FLAT LENS
94” L x 1.18” H x 0.79” W
0.79”
1.18”
MOUNTING EXTRUSION - TALL LENS
MOUNTING EXTRUSION - NO LENS
LLI-LAC-EXT-SA-94IN
Features: Frosted lens
                    Silver Anodized finish
                 2 endcaps
                 4 mounting clips
Features: Silver Anodized finish
                 4 mounting clips
0.79”
0.25”
Features: Frosted lens
                    Silver Anodized finish
                 2 endcaps
                 4 mounting clips
IMAGE COMING SOON
LINE VOLTAGE 120VAC 4.0W LED TAPE - IP20
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 24.07
POWER FEED & CONNECTION OPTIONS (IP20)
LLI-LAC-EXT-SQR-SA-F-94IN
LLI-LAC-EXT-RCT-SA-F-94IN
94” L x 0.25” H x 0.79” W
POWER FEED WITH 2-PRONG
PLUG, 48IN
(replaceable 5A fuse included in plug end)